Electronic Filing
Candidate Campaign Disclosure Review
Pre-Election (Primary) Report 2024

Candidate: Jackie Terribile
Position Sought: District 66 House
Election Type: Primary

Election Date: Jun 11, 2024

Filing Type: Amendment 2, Filed
Submitted Date: May 28, 2024

Demographic Information

5637 Morris Hunt Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708
315-572-0452

County: York

Report Type

Pre-Election (Primary) Report 2024

Filing Fee

Please Note: If the filing fee is greater than $0, the filing fee was paid from personal funds and is the only expense for the

campaign.

Amount of Filing Fee: $208.00

Contributions This Period Election Cycle
Cash Contributions $14,173.71 $50,284.71
In-kind Contributions $0.00 $0.00
Debt Setoff Funds $0.00 $0.00
Personal Contributions $0.00 $2,000.00
Loans $110.00 $1,660.00
Account Credits $0.00 $0.00
Total $14,283.71 $53,944.71
Expenditures This Period Election Cycle
Expenditures $29,227.34 $45,024.81
Returned Contributions $0.00 $0.00
In-Kind Expenditures $0.00 $0.00
Total $29,227.34 $45,024.81



Balance of Contributions This Period
Contributions on Hand (Beginning this Period) $23,863.53
Total Contributions (This Period)(+) $14,283.71
Total Expenditures (This Period)(-) $29,227.34
Contributions On Hand (Period End)(=) $8,919.90
Loans

Loan Balance: $1,660.00

Contributions
Date Contributor Address Occupation Amount

5/22/2024  Raymond Nafey 121;%}?5{"3% Lane retired §52.05
5/22/2024  Tim Salemo %gfl\iiiibgénzg%g ﬁgﬁ;ggmem §52.05
5/21/2024  Donna Arini %ﬁiﬁﬁf“ggg&gf SParkway Business owner  $52.05
5/21/2024  Jared Penn %2;2 g;ayfﬁsoéag%g Sales $104.10
5/21/2024  Kimberly Flanagan ggft“l\?fl‘ﬁh;lg S Omce o 520820
5/21/2024  Thomas Audette %2;: g:;e T povice §52.05
5/20/2024  Renee Trubiano I%Z)ffl\%’l‘lbosvé St NA $50.00
5202024 Keith R Cooper llsgﬁ\%l‘ff P . Retired $200.00
5/20/2024  Elaine R Norman > ?:110}5115111 g‘g‘gg%gne Retired $1,000.00
5202024 Billic Morton 15:%)?1\]433???: %708 Pilot $104.10
5/20/2024  Angic Anderson %‘ggﬁi&l% S Sales $1,000.00
5202024 Michelle Goelzer %ZLSBE?EHSOS ggﬁSRoad Mom $52.05
5/20/2024  Debra Cloninger iiftlﬁfﬁogycszugc;‘l orve Retired Sales  $100.00
5/20/2024 Joanna Gasparovich 123(())Zt31\§[ﬁ%a§ (}; 02119(17 ?50 urt Owner $104.10
5/20/2024  Karen Carter ;Z;fgg;elénce ;’;;la\évay g:ggﬁtional $52.05




Date

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/19/2024

5/17/2024

5/16/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

Contributor

Jacob Priest

Erik Sundquist
Caroline Hodge
Joe Helms

Scott Anderson
Shauna Ranft
Shannon Hatton
Sheila Reiland
David Marchesiello
Desiree Accetturo
Veronica Hoerr
Michaela Vaillant
Erin Adamek
Sylwia Thornton
Doug Sarver
Molly Harms
Robert M McConnell
Erik Sundquist
Brian Eves
Michael Wegner
Susan Hinton
Shannon Brakstad

Erik Sundquist

Address

832 Brannons Trail Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

6065 Daphne Cir
Fort Mill, SC 29708

794 Stratford Run Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

3898 Parkers Fry
Fort Mill, SC 29715

242 River Clay Rd
Fort Mill, SC, SC 29708

2238 Bluebell Way
Fort Mill, SC 29708

623 revival row
Fort Mill, SC 29708

1145 Black Walnut Rd
Clover, SC 29710

1043 Market Street
Fort Mill, SC 29708

493 Vine St
Fort Mill, SC 29707

321 3rd Baxter St
Fort Mill, SC 29708

375 Starlight Dr
Fort Mill, SC 29715

1033 Perriwinkle Lane
Fort Mill, SC 29708

2947 Bluestem Dr
Fort Mill, SC 29708

209 Chestnut Ave
Tega Cay, SC 29708

802 Brookside Drive
Jefferson, SD 57038

2688 Island Cove Road
Fort Mill, SC 29708

6065 Daphne Cir
Fort Mill, SC 29708

1646 West Highway 160, Suite 8101

Fort Mill, SC 29708

935 Angelica Lane
Tega Cay, SC 29708

856 Ledgestone Ct
Tega Cay, SC 29708

5153 Waterloo Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

6065 Daphne Cir
Fort Mill, SC 29708

Occupation

Information
Security

Business owner

Realtor

Executive
assistant

Sales

retired

VP operations
retired
Engineer

Bank examiner
mom

NA
Homemaker

SAHM

Human
Resources

Homeschooling
patriot mama

Retired
Business owner
Technician
Pilot

Retired

Admin
Assistant

Business owner

Amount

$52.05

$104.10

$100.00

$20.82

$936.91

$156.15

$52.05

$52.05

$52.05

$26.03

$52.05

$52.05

$104.10

$104.10

$52.05

$52.05

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00




Date

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/13/2024

5/13/2024

5/13/2024

5/11/2024

5/10/2024

5/10/2024

5/10/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/8/2024

5/8/2024

5/7/2024

5/7/2024

5/7/2024

5/6/2024

5/6/2024

5/6/2024

5/3/2024

5/3/2024

5/2/2024

Contributor

Elizabeth Wigginton
Lori Huffman-Cooper
Peggi Sawick

Caleb Standafer
Adrian Mills
Courtney Hills
Christine defibaugh
Laura Bader

Erin Adamek

Kim A Hajas

Davis M Timmerman
Barbara Griffin
Michaela Vailant
Theresa Hill

Jacob Priest

Audrey White

Amie Timmons
Danielle Campolo
Peggy Upchurch
Nicholas Papadenis

Marny Nesher

Sara Pelfrey

Bill Caldwell

Address

5817 Savona Terrace
Fort mill, SC 29708

3241 Richards Crossing
Fort Mill, SC 29708

5103 Balsam Bark Ln
Fort Mill, SC 29708

158 Evening Shadow Rd
Clover, SC 29710

533 Tayberry Lane
Fort Mill, SC 29715

6364 Lakeshore Road S
Canastota, NY 13032

416 Saint George rd
Fort Mill, SC 29708

5623 Morris Hunt Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

1033 Perriwinkle Lane
Fort Mill, SC 29708

3321 Blue Jay Pass
Fort Mill, SC 29708

3431 Peacock Run
Fort Mill, SC 29708

9098 Pitcairn Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

375 Starlight Dr
Fort Millll, SC 29715

6008 Lanai Lane
Tega Cay, SC 29708

832 Brannons Trail Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

701 W Cheval Dr
Fort Mill, SC 29708

5638 Morris Hunt Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

1040 Perriwinkle Lane
Fort Mill, SC 29708

14 Sunrise Point Ct
Clover, SC 29710

1915 Chestnut Hill Drive
Tega Cay, SC 29708

513 Madison Falls CT
Fort Mill, SC 29708

12050 Pelican Ct
Tega Cay, SC 29708

5821 Savona Terrace

Occupation

Insurance

Banker

Contract
Facilitator

retired
retired

Attorney

Mechanical
engineer

retired
Homemaker
Retired
Retired

QA Analyst
NA

SAH

Information
Security
Project
manager

mom

Business
consultant

retired

Software
Engineer

Publisher

Director of
Marketing
&Fundraising

Management

Amount

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$150.00

$50.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00




Date

5/2/2024

5/1/2024

5/1/2024

5/1/2024

5/1/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/27/2024

4/18/2024

4/15/2024

4/14/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/9/2024

4/7/2024

4/6/2024

4/5/2024

4/4/2024

4/1/2024

Contributor

Suvarin Delong

Craig Craze
Diana Donnelly
Renee Trubiano
Doug Sarver
Jenny Buzek
Chandra Balducci
James Foltz
Jannette Windisch
Billie Morton
Vera Victorino
Ray Gelpke
David O'Neal
Swain Sheppard Jr

Merritt Biosciences LLC

Dermatologic Enhanced Revenue

Miles Coleman

Scott Luczywo

Robert Cirasa

Jacob Priest

Robert Weber

Steven Light

Address
Fort Mill, SC 29708

640 amber meadows way
Fort Mill, SC 29708

3480 Marshall Road
Rock Hill, SC 29730

2024 Fuschia Court
Fort Mill, SC 29708

2755 Oxbow Court
Fort Mill, SC 29708

209 Chestnut Ave
Tega Cay, SC 29708

6077 Daphne Cir
Fort Mill, SC 29708

7075 White Bluff Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

5202 Waterloo Dr
Fort Mill, SC 29708

2763 Oxbow Ct
Fort Mill, SC 29708

5220 Beacon Ct.
Fort Mill, SC 29708

817 Petersburg Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

554 Dulaney Dr
Fort Mill, SC 29708

7101 Anchorage Lane
Tega Cay, SC 29708

2283 Blossom Drive
Rock Hill, SC 29730

2111 E. State Street
Athens, OH 45701

2111 E. State Street
Athens, OH 45701

14 Bobby Jones Court
Greenville, SC 29609

209 HYDE PARK LN
Fort Mill, SC 29708

5124 Downing Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

832 Brannons Trail Drive
Fort Mill, SC 29708

630 Lena Way
Fort Mill, SC 29708

732 Drew Ave
Fort Mill, SC 29708

Occupation Amount

Strategy and
Op Ex Program  $50.00
Manager

Retired $1,000.00
Stay at home 25,00
mom
s $50.00
Resour $100.00
Resources
Agent $50.00
Retired $10.00
Finance $208.20
Engineer $104.10
Pilot $100.00
Monars $150.00
Manager
Director of
PMO $150.00
State
Representative $350.00
Retired $300.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
Lawyer $150.00
Sourcing 5,00
Administration :
Retired $50.00
Inforrpatlon $50.00
Security
Retl'red $250.00
Engineer
Embedded $50.00
Escalation




Date Contributor Address Occupation Amount
Engineer
(EEE)
412024 James Maye o %ﬁkglévgg%g gglfltlzzile $50.00
Architect
Total $14,173.71
Expenditures
Date Vendor Address Description Amount
5/21/2024 Ele::mpaign Marketing Strategies, 11\2 CSI(J)el:E’V%riyZI;(I)gcll, Ste 115-420 consulting $3.748.96
5/20/2024 WinRed Technical Services LLC 1A7rZ1flgc:LS,0$ AB é‘g 09 Processing Fee $63.54
5/16/2024 Sign Techniques 13:(())?,[ il/)[fﬁ? gsc (r:e;t9]7)(§igve printing $1,070.00
5/15/2024 WinRed Technical Services LLC 1A7rZ1flgc:LS,0$ AB é‘g 09 Processing Fee $51.40
5/15/2024 Mailchimp ijﬂsaf;g?(g Ade3(%3€ (())él Ave NE Email Service $28.36
5/9/2004 ﬁlimpaign Marketing Strategies, ll\isl?elzgrfszriyzlz(l)gcli, Ste 115-420 comsliie $3.993.03
5/2/2004 Ele::mpaign Marketing Strategies, 11\2 CSI(J)el:E’V%riyZI;(I)gcll, Ste 115-420 consulting $4.942.61
5/6/2024 WinRed Technical Services LLC 1A7rZ1flgc:LS,0$ AB é‘g 09 Processing Fee $71.27
5/6/2024 Ecanvasser %)645171 nI’J[I)][E)%ezr?)I;elmbroke Street App $199.00
4/29/2024 WinRed Technical Services LLC 1A7rZ1flgc:LS,0$ AB é‘g 09 Processing Fee $0.39
4/23/2024 Ele::mpaign Marketing Strategies, 11\2 CSI(J)el:E’V%riyZI;(I)gcll, Ste 115-420 consulting $4.305.50
4/19/2024 Vista Print = tmﬁﬁitgﬁ . printing $151.29
4/18/2024 Sign Techniques 13:(())?,[ il/)[fﬁ? gsc (r:e;t9]7)(§igve printing $144.45
4/15/2024 Mailchimp %155::,%:%;85 ATEINE el Series $28.36
4/12/2024 Sign Techniques 13:(())?,[ il/)[fﬁ? gsc (r:e;t9]7)(§igve printing $438.17
4/12/2024 Sien Techniques . ?\Eﬂﬂgscée;g%ge printing §572.45
4/11/2004 Ele::mpaign Marketing Strategies, 11\2 CSI(J)el:E’V%riyZI;(I)gcll, Ste 115-420 consulting $8.227.33
4/2/2024 ﬁlimpaign Marketing Strategies, 11\2 :]?elzgfs/riy2l§cl)gcli, Ste 115-420 comsliie $961.05




Date Vendor Address Description Amount

) 500 Terry A Francois Blvd Bulk processing fees for
4/8/2024 Wix Ltd. San Francisco, CA 94158 10 transactions $31.18
26/27 Uppper Pembroke Street

4/6/2024 Ecanvasser Dublin, IE 02361 App $199.00
Total $29,227.34

Loans

Date Lender Interest Rate Term Amount
4/26/2024 $110.00

*** No Loans Repayment Reported. ***

*** No Account Credits Reported. ***



